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RELAGAO DOS CREDORES:

1
2
3.
4,
5
6

EUCLIMAR JOSE SANTOS LEITE
FRANCISCO QUEIROZ DA SILVA
JALES TINOCO SOBRINHO (falecido)
NEWTON COELHO DE MEDEIROS
PAULO LOPES VARELA NETO
RONALDO FERNANDES DINIZ

OBS: Comparecer ao Sinai para tratar de assunto do interesse
Sinai Sede: (84) 3206-1851
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